
 

 

 

Assembly Overview Autumn 2023 

Monday: Whole School assembly focusing on a school value 

Tuesday and Thursday: Collective reflection in class – linked to PSHE 

curriculum/school values/British Values  

Wednesday: Singing practice – focus on British Value/one of the nine 

protective characteristics  

Friday: Whole School Achievement Assembly  

 
Date Focus (linked to School Value)  Staff member  

Tuesday 5th September New Beginnings  
(reflection on all the School Values) 

Natasha  

Monday 11th September  Pupil Leadership at BRS 
 

Rachel  
  

Monday 18th September How do you show empathy?  
(Empathy) 

Natasha 

Monday 25th September 
 

Dogs Trust  
‘Be Dog Smart’  

External  

Monday 2nd October One Can Trust 
(Harvest Assembly) 

Helen (external)  

Monday 9th October Share a Smile 
(Health)  

Natasha 

Monday 16th October Black History Month  
 

Natasha  
 

Half Term 

Monday 30th October #WeAreAuthors  
(Wordless book enrichment) 

Gemma 

Monday 6th November  Celebrating Differences  
(Respect) 

Natasha 

Monday 13th November Share the Kindness 
(Empathy/Health) 

Natasha  

Monday 20th November It’s all in the mind… 
(Resilience and Confidence) 

Natasha 

Monday 27th November How to be curious… 
(Curiosity) 

Natasha 

Monday 4th December Reception – Christmas show dress rehearsal  
 

Natasha 

Monday 11th December House Quiz  
 

Rachel  

Monday 18th December Giving at Christmas  
(Empathy/Respect) 

Natasha 

 

 


